UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PORTLAND, OREGON

November 4, 2005

Case No.

Mon. 14

04-35778
04-73113
04-74268
04-35490
04-35534
04-35553

Tue. 15

04-35929
05-30104
05-35035
04-35147)
05-35150)
04-74906
04-75783

Wed. 16

03-35991
04-35690
04-35781
04-35862
04-35669
04-35717)
04-36125)

November 14 - 18, 2005

Title of Cause

1:30 p.m. Courtroom 16
Before FERGUSON, KLEINFELD, GRABER, CJJ

Warre v. Barnhart

Arinav. Gonzaes

Mendez-Alcaraz v. Gonzales

Denny v. Union Pacific Railroad Co.
OQjav. Blue Mtn. Community College
Adidas Americav. Payless

9:00am. Courtroom 16
Before FERGUSON, KLEINFELD, GRABER, CJJ

Pang v. Lockheed Martin Corp.

United Statesv. Garver

United States v. Hicks

Wadddl & Reed v. Dougherty & Company

Jones Stevedoring v. OWCP
NLRB v. Boden Store Fixtures, Inc.

9:00am. Courtroom 16

Nature

Civil v. US
Imm

Imm
Federd
Rights
Federd

Federd
Crimind
Habeas
Diversty

Other Admin
Admin

Before: KLEINFELD, GRABER, CJJ, MOSKOWITZ (S. C4d.), DJ

Holdner v. Holdner

Teplick v. Boeing Company

Harshman v. Barnhart

Lovel v. Barnhart

Columbia Snake River v. Gutierrez
Washington Alder LLC v. Weyerhaeuser Co.

L ocation of Hearing:

United States Digtrict Court

Mark O. Hatfied United States Courthouse
1000 SW. Third Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97204-2902

Bankruptcy
Federd
Civil v. US
Civil v. US
Civil v. US
Federd

Origin

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

Oregon
Oregon

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon




UNITED STATESCOURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR PORTLAND, OREGON
November 14 - 18, 2005
Case No. Title of Cause Nature

Thu. 17 9:00am. Courtroom 16
Before: KLEINFELD, GRABER, CJJ, MOSKOWITZ (S. Cd.), DJ

04-35787 Muzquiz v. Clackamas County Rights
04-74110)  Murcia-Pleitez v. Gonzaes Imm Asy
04-75895)

04-35557 Lumbrerasv. Roberts Rights
04-35746) Spry v. Thompson Civil v. US
04-35750)

04-36082 Watersv. Josse Civil v. US
Fri. 18 9:00am. Courtroom 16

Before: GRABER, RAWLINSON, CJJ, OTERO (C. Cd.), DJ

04-35511 Pecific Wdlboard v. United States Civil v. US
04-35523 Robertsv. WMC Mortgage Federd
04-35642 Wilsonv. Dallar Tree Stores Diversity
04-35857 Morlan v. Qwest Dex, Inc. Diversty
04-70592 Ohrmanv. CIR Tax
04-71777 Akinshinav. Gonzales Imm Asy
04-72085 Francisco-Pascual v. Gonzales Imm Asy
05-30029 United States v. Tyndal Crimina
05-30434 United Statesv. Garcia-Beltran Crimind

Judges sitting by Designation:

Hon. Barry Ted Moskowitz, U.S. Didrict Judge for Southern Didtrict of Cdifornia

Hon. S. James Otero, U. S. Didrict Judge for Centrd Didtrict of Cdifornia

@ @ Picture ID required to enter Courthouse & &

www.ca9.uscourts.gov

Origin

Oregon
Oregon

Oregon
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon




